
1 TDESITU

2 SRNARTU DUITES H4  18 18

3 GBEQRER NITRURAS 6G  62 80

4 IAEQROR BERGER L1  24 104

5 EQEDILU ARBORE 1J  24 128

6 DHELLEM LUDIQUE K5  64 192

7 JDELLIM EH 2I  26 218

8 IDILPLZ JUMEL 10J 31 249

9 AILDPU[ ALIZE M6  25 274

10 FNAREST PArULIDE 8A  83 357

11 VCEOUOX FRASENT O7  97 454

12 AOCONOS VEAUX B6  45 499

13 OAMIMOV CONSO 12H 36 535

14 EEEOOSV IMAM C10 23 558

15 KOOGNEY SEVE D12 23 581

16 GKCHENO CYON H12 45 626

17 BHAGENO COKE 15A 45 671

18 IIWHEPU ENGLOBA E5  40 711

19 IHEIPSU EWE I2  25 736

20 FIIIUT[ PHYSE 13F 29 765

21 NLTAAET INtUITIF 15G 61 826

22 AN ATTELA D1  18 844

AN F10 12 856
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